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SR.NO.1 EVENT NO.2 100 M. Free Style - Men  
RECORD: 00:53.77 Neel Roy (Khar Gym) (2017) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Bilal Sayed YMCA __:___.___ 

2 Om Satam YMCA __:___.___ 

3 Moiz Chawdhary YMCA __:___.___ 

4 Heer Shah MSP __:___.___ 

5 Jaiveer Motwani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Kedar Matkar IIT Bombay __:___.___ 

7 Kavish Desai Forest Club __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Sandeep Tondwalkar Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Maitreya Sawant YMCA __:___.___ 

4 Bandhan Udeshi Evershine __:___.___ 

5 Sumer Mehrotra Radio Club __:___.___ 

6 Kashyap More SVP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Swayam Ranbhise YMCA __:___.___ 

4 Rohan Belekar PSP __:___.___ 

5 Yash Shinde GAET __:___.___ 

6 Aarth Suhaniya ASC __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.2 EVENT NO.21 100 M. Free Style - 
Women  
RECORD: 00:59.73 Kenisha Gupta (Otters) (2018) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Daanya Mehta YMCA __:___.___ 

2 Elisha Ng Otters __:___.___ 

3 Devanshi Desai Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Anannya Nayak Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Ariaa Sheth Otters __:___.___ 

6 Anvi Deshwal Otters __:___.___ 

7 Ananya Nadar Forest Club __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Alina Munshi YMCA __:___.___ 

3 Iqra Shaikh YMCA __:___.___ 

4 Aditi Lokare GSC __:___.___ 

5 Neer Balekar YMCA __:___.___ 

6 Samaira Mehrotra Radio Club __:___.___ 

 

 
 

 
Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Vidushi Prasad GAET __:___.___ 

3 Aashka Motishaw Radio Club __:___.___ 

4 Drisha Mehta YMCA __:___.___ 

5 Sharvi Sawant YMCA __:___.___ 

6 Ashlesha More SVP __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.3 EVENT NO.50 50 M. Butterfly Stroke -
Boys Group IV  
RECORD:  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Ayansh Shetty MGMO __:___.___ 

2 
Satyaveer 
Khubchandani 

Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Abir Seth GSC __:___.___ 

4 Durvesh Devrukhkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Pratyakshvir Parmar CSMSS __:___.___ 

6 
Karamveer 
Khubchandani 

Khar Gym __:___.___ 

7 Abir Mufti CSMSS __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Kabir Virkar Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Ethan Mathana Otters __:___.___ 

5 Deyaan Jangir CSMSS __:___.___ 

6 Reyansh Goon Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Rivan Kolahi MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Kavit Bhambane Otters __:___.___ 

5 Armaan Bhandari Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Devansh Chavan YMCA __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.4 EVENT NO.54 50 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Girls Group IV  
RECORD:  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Sakshi Vemal GSC __:___.___ 

2 Avantika Desai Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Keiva Jadhav Radio Club __:___.___ 

4 Aarya Paste CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Heeva Patel YMCA __:___.___ 

6 Spruha Mamane YMCA __:___.___ 

7 Pranaya Rohra Khar Gym __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Anika Chourasia MGMO __:___.___ 

2 Samriddhi Goyal Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Adwita Dalvi GAET __:___.___ 

4 Annika Goplani Otters __:___.___ 

5 
Amatullah 
Dholkawala 

YMCA __:___.___ 

6 Reyna Kopikar 
Forest 
Club 

__:___.___ 

7 Adia Kapoor Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Aakriti Kartik MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Mannat Tripathi MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Kenisha Dodhia Ozone __:___.___ 

5 Namya Behl Otters __:___.___ 

6 Aarohi Utkur MGMO __:___.___ 

7 Ayana Mehta Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.5 EVENT NO.9 200 M. Breast Stroke - 
Men  
RECORD: 02:36.21 Shlok Gupta (MSP) (2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Shlok Mane GAET __:___.___ 

3 Deepak Patil PSP __:___.___ 

4 Shardul Mhatre PSP __:___.___ 

5 Bilal Sayed YMCA __:___.___ 

6 Yash Bagwe MGMO __:___.___ 

7 Iravan Ajgaonkar GAET __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Maitreya Sawant YMCA __:___.___ 

3 Zeus Palia Otters __:___.___ 

4 
Dnyaneshwar 
Chimankar 

Shree 
Murbalidevi 

__:___.___ 

5 Rohan Belekar PSP __:___.___ 

6 Abhik Shrivastav GAET __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.6 EVENT NO.28 200 M. Breast Stroke - 
Women  
RECORD: 02:45.30 Kareena Shankta (Forest 
Club) (2018) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Neer Balekar YMCA __:___.___ 

3 Aanchal Yadav Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Shruti Swamy Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Siya Devrukhkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

6 Sanika Navare SVP __:___.___ 

7 Zahra Sakarwala Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Drisha Mehta YMCA __:___.___ 

3 Samaira Mehrotra Radio Club __:___.___ 

4 Saanvi Deshwal Otters __:___.___ 

5 Anusha Dalvi GAET __:___.___ 

6 Naisha Vora GAET __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.7 EVENT NO.10 50 M. Back Stroke - Men  
RECORD: 00:29.68 Aaryan Bhosale (Forest Club) 
(2019) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Viraj Kharude MSP __:___.___ 

3 Moiz Chawdhary YMCA __:___.___ 

4 Aaryan Bhosale Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Heer Shah MSP __:___.___ 

6 Fateh Chahal Forest Club __:___.___ 

7 Dhiaan Doshi Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Hrishikesh Karmalkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

3 Vishal Chavan SVP __:___.___ 

4 Swayam Ranbhise YMCA __:___.___ 

5 
Burhanuddin 
Dholkawala 

YMCA __:___.___ 

6 Ahhan Sureka Otters __:___.___ 

7 Nirvaan Heliya YMCA __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.8 EVENT NO.29 50 M. Back Stroke - 
Women  
RECORD: 00:32.31 Avantika Chavan (Khar Gym) 
(2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Anoushka Fernandes YMCA __:___.___ 

3 Iqra Shaikh YMCA __:___.___ 

4 Tannishtha Nair Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Saanvi Deshwal Otters __:___.___ 

6 Ananya Nadar Forest Club __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Insiyah Hajee YMCA __:___.___ 

4 Daanya Mehta YMCA __:___.___ 

5 Alina Munshi YMCA __:___.___ 

6 Vidushi Prasad GAET __:___.___ 

 
 



G.M.A.A.A. Annual Senior Open & Lower Age Group Aquatic Meet 2022  
Event schedule for Sunday 6-Nov-2022 

Venue: Ozone Swimming Pool                       Page 3 of 8 

SR.NO.9 EVENT NO.49 50 M. Back Stroke - 
Boys Group IV  
RECORD:  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Devansh Chavan YMCA __:___.___ 

2 
Satyaveer 
Khubchandani 

Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Durvesh Devrukhkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Pratyakshvir Parmar CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Abir Seth GSC __:___.___ 

6 Ayansh Shetty MGMO __:___.___ 

7 
Karamveer 
Khubchandani 

Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Reyansh Goon Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Ethan Mathana Otters __:___.___ 

4 Riaan Pillai Otters __:___.___ 

5 Armaan Bhandari Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Abir Mufti CSMSS __:___.___ 

7 Ahaan Dave MGMO __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Rivan Kolahi MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Deyaan Jangir CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Kavit Bhambane Otters __:___.___ 

5 Kabir Virkar Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Shreeyans Thorat MSP __:___.___ 

7 Aaradhya Amit MGMO __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.10 EVENT NO.53 50 M. Back Stroke - 
Girls Group IV  
RECORD:  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Pranaya Rohra Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 
Amatullah 
Dholkawala 

YMCA __:___.___ 

3 Sakshi Vemal GSC __:___.___ 

4 Heeva Patel YMCA __:___.___ 

5 Spruha Mamane YMCA __:___.___ 

6 Aarya Paste CSMSS __:___.___ 

7 Anika Chourasia MGMO __:___.___ 

 

 
 
 
 
 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Rheanna Motiani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Jinayaa Jain Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Annika Goplani Otters __:___.___ 

4 Keiva Jadhav Radio Club __:___.___ 

5 Adia Kapoor Otters __:___.___ 

6 Avantika Desai Ozone __:___.___ 

7 Vaishnavi Thorat MSP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Eva Barjatya Forest Club __:___.___ 

2 Swara Sakpal MSP __:___.___ 

3 Samriddhi Goyal Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Adwita Dalvi GAET __:___.___ 

5 Reyna Kopikar Forest Club __:___.___ 

6 Dhriti Shah CSMSS __:___.___ 

7 Ayana Mehta Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Aakriti Kartik MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Mannat Tripathi MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Kenisha Dodhia Ozone __:___.___ 

5 Namya Behl Otters __:___.___ 

6 Aarohi Utkur MGMO __:___.___ 

7 Abhiti Singh Forest Club __:___.___ 

SR.NO.11 EVENT NO.14 100 M. Butterfly Stroke 
- Men  
RECORD: 00:58.99 Veerdhawal Khade (Khar 
Gym) (2015) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Avneesh Singh MGMO __:___.___ 

2 Bandhan Udeshi Evershine __:___.___ 

3 Shwet Poojary Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Laksh Puri Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Jaiveer Motwani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Kavish Desai Forest Club __:___.___ 

7 Rupak Joshi Otters __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.12 EVENT NO.33 100 M. Butterfly Stroke 
- Women  
RECORD: 01:05.22 Trisha Karkhanis (MSP) (2018) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Aanika Bhatia Forest Club __:___.___ 

3 Devanshi Desai Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Tannishtha Nair Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Naisha Vora GAET __:___.___ 

6 Anushka Salaskar GAET __:___.___ 

7 Aditi Lokare GSC __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Nirmayee Ambetkar Forest Club __:___.___ 

3 Anoushka Nevrekar GSC __:___.___ 

4 Sharvi Sawant YMCA __:___.___ 

5 Nivedita Shah Otters __:___.___ 

6 Aashka Motishaw Radio Club __:___.___ 

7 Akansha Rawat Forest Club __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.13 EVENT NO.55 4x50 M. Free Style 
Relay - Boys Group IV & V Combined  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 
Khar Gymkhana 
Team A 

Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Otters Club Team A Otters __:___.___ 

5 MGMO Team MGMO __:___.___ 

6 CSMSS Team CSMSS __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.14 EVENT NO.57 4x50 M. Free Style 
Relay - Girls Group IV & V Combined  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 
Khar Gymkhana 
Team A 

Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Otters Club Team A Otters __:___.___ 

5 MGMO Team MGMO __:___.___ 

6 YMCA Team YMCA __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.15 EVENT NO.18 4x50 M. Free Style 
Relay - Men  
RECORD: 01:48.78 Otters (2014) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 YMCA Team YMCA __:___.___ 

3 GAET Team GAET __:___.___ 

4 Otters Club Team A Otters __:___.___ 

5 MGMO Team MGMO __:___.___ 

6 Forest Club Team Forest Club __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.16 EVENT NO.37 4x50 M. Free Style 
Relay - Women  
RECORD: 02:18.51 PSP (2014) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Radio Club Team Radio Club __:___.___ 

2 YMCA Team B YMCA __:___.___ 

3 Forest Club Team B Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Otters Club Team A Otters __:___.___ 

5 GAET Team GAET __:___.___ 

6 Forest Club Team A Forest Club __:___.___ 

7 YMCA Team A YMCA __:___.___ 

INTERVAL 
SR.NO.17 EVENT NO.4 400 M. Free Style - Men  
RECORD: 04:10.97 Sushrut Kapse (GAF) (2018) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Atharva Mhatre GAET __:___.___ 

2 Shardul Mhatre PSP __:___.___ 

3 Ashwin Jaiswar MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Sushrut Kapse MGMO __:___.___ 

5 Ayaan Nagarkatti Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Om Satam YMCA __:___.___ 

7 Shwet Poojary Forest Club __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Deepak Patil PSP __:___.___ 

3 Durvin Naik MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Aryan Kumar Otters __:___.___ 

5 Iravan Ajgaonkar GAET __:___.___ 

6 Zayne Palia Otters __:___.___ 

7 Ahhan Sureka Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Kabir Khubchandani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Zeus Palia Otters __:___.___ 

4 Ninad Shirsat SVP __:___.___ 

5 Kashyap More SVP __:___.___ 

6 Shaurya Butani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

7 Sumer Mehrotra Radio Club __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.18 EVENT NO.23 400 M. Free Style - 
Women  
RECORD: 04:37.38 Monique Gandhi (Khar Gym) 
(2014) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Arya Chavan YMCA __:___.___ 

3 Siya Devrukhkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Ariaa Sheth Otters __:___.___ 

5 Aarya Bhatia Forest Club __:___.___ 

6 Zahra Sakarwala Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 
Anoushka 
Fernandes 

YMCA __:___.___ 

3 Ashlesha More SVP __:___.___ 

4 Akansha Rawat Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Rushica Badkar 
Shree 
Murbalidevi 

__:___.___ 

6 
Nirmayee 
Ambetkar 

Forest Club __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.19 EVENT NO.48 50 M. Breast Stroke - 
Boys Group IV  
RECORD:  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 
Satyaveer 
Khubchandani 

Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Ayansh Shetty MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Abir Mufti CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Pratyakshvir Parmar CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Abir Seth GSC __:___.___ 

6 
Karamveer 
Khubchandani 

Khar Gym __:___.___ 

7 Abhimanyu Ajith GSC __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Devansh Chavan YMCA __:___.___ 

2 Reyansh Goon Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Ethan Mathana Otters __:___.___ 

4 Armaan Bhandari Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Kabir Virkar Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Durvesh Devrukhkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

7 Kavit Bhambane Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 
Sanjeev 
Sakpal 

Shree 
Murbalidevi 

__:___.___ 

3 Riaan Pillai Otters __:___.___ 

4 Harsh Dharod SVP __:___.___ 

5 Deyaan Jangir CSMSS __:___.___ 

6 Aarav Doshi CCI __:___.___ 

7 
Jayaditya 
Sahu 

Shree 
Murbalidevi 

__:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Aaradhya Amit MGMO __:___.___ 

3 
Shreeyans 
Thorat 

MSP __:___.___ 

4 Dhruvin Makani 
Shree 
Murbalidevi 

__:___.___ 

5 Advik Dalvi 
Shree 
Murbalidevi 

__:___.___ 

6 Yash Chavan MGMO __:___.___ 

 
 

 

SR.NO.20 EVENT NO.52 50 M. Breast Stroke - 
Girls Group IV  
RECORD:  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Sakshi Vemal GSC __:___.___ 

2 Jinayaa Jain Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Spruha Mamane YMCA __:___.___ 

4 Heeva Patel YMCA __:___.___ 

5 Aarya Paste CSMSS __:___.___ 

6 Pranaya Rohra Khar Gym __:___.___ 

7 Anika Chourasia MGMO __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Annika Goplani Otters __:___.___ 

2 Adwita Dalvi GAET __:___.___ 

3 Avantika Desai Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Reyna Kopikar 
Forest 
Club 

__:___.___ 

5 Aarohi Utkur MGMO __:___.___ 

6 
Amatullah 
Dholkawala 

YMCA __:___.___ 

7 Anvi Abhang Ozone __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Shanaaya Rao 
Shree 
Murbalidevi 

__:___.___ 

2 Tashvi Madhani 
Shree 
Murbalidevi 

__:___.___ 

3 Dhriti Shah CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 
Myrah 
Deshpande 

GSC __:___.___ 

5 Adia Kapoor Otters __:___.___ 

6 
Samriddhi 
Goyal 

Ozone __:___.___ 

7 Aakriti Kartik MGMO __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Asmi Patil 
Shree 
Murbalidevi 

__:___.___ 

2 Gargi Katare 
Shree 
Murbalidevi 

__:___.___ 

3 
Nirvi 
Vishwakarma 

Shree 
Murbalidevi 

__:___.___ 

4 
Bhargavi 
Chaudhari 

SVP __:___.___ 

5 
Shanaya 
Hindalekar 

Shree 
Murbalidevi 

__:___.___ 

6 Mugdha More 
Shree 
Murbalidevi 

__:___.___ 

7 Dhruvi Upeg 
Shree 
Murbalidevi 

__:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Ayana Mehta Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Swara Sakpal MSP __:___.___ 

3 Namya Behl Otters __:___.___ 

4 Jashvi Sheth SVP __:___.___ 

5 Kenisha Dodhia Ozone __:___.___ 

6 Vaishnavi Thorat MSP __:___.___ 

7 Mannat Tripathi MGMO __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.21 EVENT NO.13 50 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Men  
RECORD: 00:25.59 Veerdhawal Khade (Khar 
Gym) (2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Viraj Kharude MSP __:___.___ 

2 Rupak Joshi Otters __:___.___ 

3 Laksh Puri Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Avneesh Singh MGMO __:___.___ 

5 Jaiveer Motwani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Bandhan Udeshi Evershine __:___.___ 

7 Fateh Chahal Forest Club __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Yash Shinde GAET __:___.___ 

4 Vishal Chavan SVP __:___.___ 

5 R. Jagannathan MGMO __:___.___ 

6 Hrishikesh Karmalkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Laksh Gohil YMCA __:___.___ 

4 Swayam Ranbhise YMCA __:___.___ 

5 Nirvaan Heliya YMCA __:___.___ 

6 
Burhanuddin 
Dholkawala 

YMCA __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.22 EVENT NO.32 50 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Women  
RECORD: 00:29.12 Rujuta Khade (Khar Gym) 
(2019) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aditi Lokare GSC __:___.___ 

2 Nirmayee Ambetkar Forest Club __:___.___ 

3 Devanshi Desai Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Anannya Nayak Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Tannishtha Nair Forest Club __:___.___ 

6 Ariaa Sheth Otters __:___.___ 

7 Anvi Deshwal Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Sharvi Sawant YMCA __:___.___ 

3 Alina Munshi YMCA __:___.___ 

4 Ruchika Shetty MGMO __:___.___ 

5 Aanchal Yadav Forest Club __:___.___ 

6 Nivedita Shah Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 
Aashka 
Motishaw 

Radio Club __:___.___ 

3 Elisha Ng Otters __:___.___ 

4 Insiyah Hajee YMCA __:___.___ 

5 Rushica Badkar 
Shree 
Murbalidevi 

__:___.___ 

6 
Anoushka 
Nevrekar 

GSC __:___.___ 

SR.NO.23 EVENT NO.16 200 M. Ind. Medley - 
Men  
RECORD: 02:14.67 Neel Roy (Khar Gym) (2017) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Deepak Patil PSP __:___.___ 

3 Sushrut Kapse MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Heer Shah MSP __:___.___ 

5 Shwet Poojary Forest Club __:___.___ 

6 Kavish Desai Forest Club __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Yash Shinde GAET __:___.___ 

3 Zayne Palia Otters __:___.___ 

4 Abhik Shrivastav GAET __:___.___ 

5 Zeus Palia Otters __:___.___ 

6 R. Jagannathan MGMO __:___.___ 

SR.NO.24 EVENT NO.35 200 M. Ind. Medley - 
Women  
RECORD: 02:31.90 Kenisha Gupta (Otters) (2018) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Aanika Bhatia Forest Club __:___.___ 

3 Saanvi Deshwal Otters __:___.___ 

4 Siya Devrukhkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Shruti Swamy Forest Club __:___.___ 

6 Zahra Sakarwala Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Akansha Rawat Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Anushka Salaskar GAET __:___.___ 

5 Anoushka Nevrekar GSC __:___.___ 

6 Tyra Dalal Radio Club __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.25 EVENT NO.47 50 M. Free Style - Boys 
Group IV  
RECORD:  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 
Satyaveer 
Khubchandani 

Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Abir Mufti CSMSS __:___.___ 

3 Pratyakshvir Parmar CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Abir Seth GSC __:___.___ 

5 Durvesh Devrukhkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

6 
Karamveer 
Khubchandani 

Khar Gym __:___.___ 

7 Ethan Mathana Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Rivan Kolahi MGMO __:___.___ 

2 Rishik Waghmode MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Abhimanyu Ajith GSC __:___.___ 

4 Devansh Chavan YMCA __:___.___ 

5 Armaan Bhandari Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Riaan Pillai Otters __:___.___ 

7 Aarav Doshi CCI __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Deyaan Jangir CSMSS __:___.___ 

2 Ahaan Dave MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Kabir Virkar Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Kavit Bhambane Otters __:___.___ 

5 Abir Malur MGMO __:___.___ 

6 Reyansh Goon Khar Gym __:___.___ 

7 Harsh Dharod SVP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Jayaditya Sahu 
Shree 
Murbalidevi 

__:___.___ 

4 Vihaan Matkar 
Shree 
Murbalidevi 

__:___.___ 

5 
Shriyansh 
Avasare 

Shree 
Murbalidevi 

__:___.___ 

6 Dhruvin Makani 
Shree 
Murbalidevi 

__:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Ayansh Shetty MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Advik Dalvi 
Shree 
Murbalidevi 

__:___.___ 

5 
Shreeyans 
Thorat 

MSP __:___.___ 

6 Aaradhya Amit MGMO __:___.___ 

SR.NO.26 EVENT NO.51 50 M. Free Style - Girls 
Group IV  
RECORD:  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Anika Chourasia MGMO __:___.___ 

2 Mannat Tripathi MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Aarya Paste CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Heeva Patel YMCA __:___.___ 

5 
Amatullah 
Dholkawala 

YMCA __:___.___ 

6 Pranaya Rohra Khar Gym __:___.___ 

7 Keiva Jadhav 
Radio 
Club 

__:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Reyna Kopikar Forest Club __:___.___ 

2 Anvi Abhang Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Sakshi Vemal GSC __:___.___ 

4 Jinayaa Jain Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Avantika Desai Ozone __:___.___ 

6 Myrah Deshpande GSC __:___.___ 

7 Annika Goplani Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Adwita Dalvi GAET __:___.___ 

2 Samriddhi Goyal Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Adia Kapoor Otters __:___.___ 

4 Spruha Mamane YMCA __:___.___ 

5 Aarohi Utkur MGMO __:___.___ 

6 Rheanna Motiani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

7 Vaishnavi Thorat MSP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Shanaaya Rao 
Shree 
Murbalidevi 

__:___.___ 

2 Kiarra Kapur JVPG __:___.___ 

3 Swara Sakpal MSP __:___.___ 

4 Aakriti Kartik MGMO __:___.___ 

5 
Tashvi 
Madhani 

Shree 
Murbalidevi 

__:___.___ 

6 
Riana 
Hingorani 

MGMO __:___.___ 

7 Dhriti Shah CSMSS __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Gargi Katare 
Shree 
Murbalidevi 

__:___.___ 

2 Mugdha More 
Shree 
Murbalidevi 

__:___.___ 

3 Eva Barjatya Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 
Shanaya 
Hindalekar 

Shree 
Murbalidevi 

__:___.___ 

5 
Bhargavi 
Chaudhari 

SVP __:___.___ 

6 Kenisha Dodhia Ozone __:___.___ 

7 Kashvi Jadhav 
Shree 
Murbalidevi 

__:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 6 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Ayana Mehta Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Jashvi Sheth SVP __:___.___ 

4 Dhruvi Upeg Shree Murbalidevi __:___.___ 

5 Asmi Patil Shree Murbalidevi __:___.___ 

6 Namya Behl Otters __:___.___ 

7 Abhiti Singh Forest Club __:___.___ 

SR.NO.27 EVENT NO.11 100 M. Back Stroke - 
Men  
RECORD: 01:02.76 Aaryan Bhosale (Forest Club) 
(2019) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Laksh Puri Forest Club __:___.___ 

3 Moiz Chawdhary YMCA __:___.___ 

4 Aaryan Bhosale Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Heer Shah MSP __:___.___ 

6 Kavish Desai Forest Club __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Swayam Ranbhise YMCA __:___.___ 

3 Ahhan Sureka Otters __:___.___ 

4 Dhiaan Doshi Otters __:___.___ 

5 Aryan Kumar Otters __:___.___ 

6 Zayne Palia Otters __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.28 EVENT NO.30 100 M. Back Stroke - 
Women  
RECORD: 01:11.31 Trisha Karkhanis (MSP) (2018) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aanika Bhatia Forest Club __:___.___ 

2 Tyra Dalal Radio Club __:___.___ 

3 Nivedita Shah Otters __:___.___ 

4 Anannya Nayak Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Anushka Salaskar GAET __:___.___ 

6 Anvi Deshwal Otters __:___.___ 

7 Anoushka Fernandes YMCA __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Aashka Motishaw Radio Club __:___.___ 

3 Anusha Dalvi GAET __:___.___ 

4 Iqra Shaikh YMCA __:___.___ 

5 Daanya Mehta YMCA __:___.___ 

6 Arya Chavan YMCA __:___.___ 

7 Vidushi Prasad GAET __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.29 EVENT NO.6 1500 M. Free Style - Men  
RECORD: 16:19.79 Sushrut Kapse (GAF) (2018) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Vedant Kumar CSMSS __:___.___ 

3 Om Satam YMCA __:___.___ 

4 Sushrut Kapse MGMO __:___.___ 

5 Shardul Mhatre PSP __:___.___ 

6 Atharva Mhatre GAET __:___.___ 

7 Vishal Chavan SVP __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.30 EVENT NO.25 1500 M. Free Style - 
Women  
RECORD: 18:27.16 Monique Gandhi (Khar Gym) 
(2013) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Ananya Nadar Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Aarya Bhatia Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Sanika Navare SVP __:___.___ 

6 Arya Chavan YMCA __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.31 EVENT NO.56 4x50 M. Medley Relay - 
Boys Group IV & V Combined  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 
Khar Gymkhana 
Team A 

Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Otters Club Team A Otters __:___.___ 

5 MGMO Team MGMO __:___.___ 

6 CSMSS Team CSMSS __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.32 EVENT NO.58 4x50 M. Medley Relay - 
Girls Group IV & V Combined  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 YMCA Team YMCA __:___.___ 

4 Otters Club Team A Otters __:___.___ 

5 
Khar Gymkhana 
Team A 

Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 


